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901-903 Diamond St, Petersburg, VA23803-2649, Petersburg County

Tax

Owner Information
Owner Name:

Wilson James

Mailing Address:

& Realist Tax Data Currency,
901 Diamond St

Mailing City & State: Petersburg Va Mailing Zip: 23803
Mailing ZIP + 4 Code: 2649 Owner Occupied: o
Location Information

MLS Area: 57 Magesterial: Myers
Subdivision: Heights The Zip Code: 23803
Zip + 4: 2649 Carrier Route: C025
Zoning: R-2 Census Tract: 810700
Estimated Value

Value As Of: 11/01/2020

(1) RealAVM™ is a CorelLogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal.
(2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which sales data, property information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis
process. The confidence score range is 60 - 100. Clear and consistent quality and quantity of data drive higher confidence scores while lower confidence scores
indicate diversity in data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to comparable sales.

(3) The FSD denotes confidence in an AVM estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD is a
statistic that measures the likely range or dispersion an AVM estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the AVM at the

time of estimation. The FSD can be used to create confidence that the true value has a statistical degree of certainty.

Tax Information

PID: 031-320001 Old Map #: 6878
Parcel ID: 031320001 % Improved: 77

Lot: 345

Legal Description: PT LT 345 THE HEIGHTS 71.6X73-78

Assessment & Taxes

Assessment Year 2019 2018 2017
Assessed Value - Total $39,000 $39,000 $39,000
Assessed Value - Land $9,000 $9,000 $9,000
Assessed Value - Improved $30,000 $30,000 $30,000
Market Value - Total $39,000 $39,000 $39,000
Market Value - Land $9,000 $9,000 $9,000
Market Value - Improved $30,000 $30,000 $30,000
YOY Assessed Change ($) $ $

YOY Assessed Change (%) 0% 0%

Tax Year 2019 2018 2017
Total Tax $527 $527 $527
Change (%) $ $

Change (%) 0% 0%

Characteristics

Lot Acres: 0.123 Lot Frontage: 72

Lot Depth: 75 Land Use - County: Multi-Family-Two Family

Land Use - Corelogic:
Year Built:

Bldg Area - Total Sq Ft:
Total Rooms:

Baths - Total:

Heat Type:

Roof Type:

Exterior:

Porch Type:

Porch 1 Area:

Multi Family 10 Units Less
1917

1,788

8.000

2

Heat Avail

L

Aluminum/Vinyl

Covered Porch

231

Stories:

Building Sq Ft:
Above Gnd Sq Ft:
Bedrooms:

Baths - Full:
Garage Capacity:
Roof Frame:
Quality:

Porch:

2.0

1,788

1,788

4

2.000

0
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POOR
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