11/7/2020 Matrix

901-903 Diamond St, Petersburg, VA23803-2649, Petersburg County

Tax

Owner Information			Realist Tax Data Currency
Owner Name:	Wilson James	Mailing Address:	901 Diamond St
Mailing City & State:	Petersburg Va	Mailing Zip:	23803
Mailing ZIP + 4 Code:	2649	Owner Occupied:	0
Location Information			
MLS Area:	57	Magesterial:	Myers

Heights The 23803 Subdivision: Zip Code: Zip + 4:2649 C025 Carrier Route: Zoning: R-2 Census Tract: 810700

Estimated Value

Value As Of:

11/01/2020

(1) RealAVM $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ is a CoreLogic $^{\text{\tiny{R}}}$ derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal.

- (2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which sales data, property information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis process. The confidence score range is 60 - 100. Clear and consistent quality and quantity of data drive higher confidence scores while lower confidence scores indicate diversity in data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to comparable sales.
- (3) The FSD denotes confidence in an AVM estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD is a statistic that measures the likely range or dispersion an AVM estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the AVM at the time of estimation. The FSD can be used to create confidence that the true value has a statistical degree of certainty.

Tax Information

031-320001 6878 PID: Old Map #: Parcel ID: 031320001 % Improved: 77

345 Lot:

PT LT 345 THE HEIGHTS 71.6X73-78 Legal Description:

Assessment & Taxes

Assessment Year	2019	2018	2017
Assessed Value - Total	\$39,000	\$39,000	\$39,000
Assessed Value - Land	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$9,000
Assessed Value - Improved	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000
Market Value - Total	\$39,000	\$39,000	\$39,000
Market Value - Land	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$9,000
Market Value - Improved	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000
YOY Assessed Change (\$)	\$	\$	
YOY Assessed Change (%)	0%	0%	
Tax Year	2019	2018	2017
Total Tax	\$527	\$527	\$527
Change (\$)	\$	\$	
Change (%)	0%	0%	

Characteristics

Lot Acres:	0.123	Lot Frontage:	72
Lot Depth:	75	Land Use - County:	Multi-Family-Two Family
Land Use - CoreLogic:	Multi Family 10 Units Less	Stories:	2.0
Year Built:	1917	Building Sq Ft:	1,788
Bldg Area - Total Sq Ft:	1,788	Above Gnd Sq Ft:	1,788
Total Rooms:	8.000	Bedrooms:	4
Baths - Total:	2	Baths - Full:	2.000
Heat Type:	Heat Avail	Garage Capacity:	0
Roof Type:	L	Roof Frame:	METAL
Exterior:	Aluminum/Vinyl	Quality:	POOR
Porch Type:	Covered Porch	Porch:	Covered Porch
Porch 1 Area:	231		